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MECCEMA 2 - REGISTERED ARCHITECTS  
	COMPANY NAME

	POSTAL ADDRESS
	CONTACT PERSON
	CELL 
	TELEPHONE / FAX
	EMAIL

	Alan Barnard Architect
	3 Kingston Road, Durban North, 4051             
	Alan Barnard
	083 306 7770


	031-563 3356
	alpal@saol.com

	Basil Vogas Architects


	P O Box 1787, Westville, 3630
	Leanne
	083 377 0266
	031-275 9000

031-265 2908
	Leanne@bva.co.za
wayne@bva.co.za

	Dean Jay Architect


	Post Net Suite 147, Private Bag 

X 504, Northway, 4065

	Dean Jay
	 
	031-303 1214

031-312 0901
	design@deanjayarchitects.com 

	  Pellegrini Associate
	P.O. Box 418, Umhlanga Rocks, 4320
	Marco Pellegrini


	083 785 1903
	031-562 1903
 

031-562 1923
	pellegarch@mweb.co.za

	Robert Ross
	P O Box 1791, Mount Edgecombe. 4300
	Robert Ross


Josephine Ross
	083 230 2043
	031-566 4949

031-566 4944
	robert@varaross.co.za


	Han Coetzee Architects
	P.O. Box 976, Umdloti Beach, 4350
	Hans Coetzee

Tor Hansen          
	083 650 9775

082 441 5351
	031-566 5750

031-566 0007
	hans@architectsche.co.za


	Peter Ries Architects


	P.O. Box 998, Kloof, 3630
	Peter Ries
	082 903 2535
	031-764 5072

031-764 5072
	riesarch@africa.com

	Walker Smith Architects (ex Swiatek)
	 P.O. Box 1151, Westville, 3630

	Ken Ground
	082 456 6366
	031-266 4800

031-266 4302
	ken@walkersmith.co.za 
mikew@walkersmith.co.za 

	Sagnelli Associate Architects
	49 Richeford Circle, Ridgeside Office Park, Umhlanga, 4320
	Chen Sagnelli           


	082 772 4426
	031-536 8160                  

031-536 8150
	chen@sagnelli.com
admin@sagnelli.com

	Om Moodley Architects
	P.O. Box 3055, Durban, 4000
	Om Moodley
	082 452 4435
	031-202 5064                  

031-201 2347
	om1@telkomsa.net


	Taschner Associates
	P.O. Box 1224, Westville, 3630
	Mark Taschner
	082 886 2757
	031-266 9528

031-266 9530
	taschner@iafrica.com


	Urbis Architects
	Office 9, 1st Floor New salt Rock Centre
	Jacques Grobler
	071 672 3963
	
	jacques@urbis.archi 

	Alethea Duncan Brown
	38 Kelvin Place, Durban North

4051
	Alethea Duncan Brown
	083 574 3358
	031-5639952
	duncanbrowna@gmail.com 

	TCRPV Architects
	Suite 117, Beacon Rock, Umhlanga

4139
	Matt Salvesan
Philip Thornhill
	073 389 0558
	031-5023625
	matt@tcrpv.co.za 

	Paul Nel Architects
	Postnet Suite 219, Northway,
Durban North, 4065
	Paul Nel
	
	031-3131230
	studio@paulnelarchitects.com 

	NGA Architects
	13 The Promenade, Glenashley, 4051
	Nirupa Gopidayal
	082 584 4315
	
	design@ng-arch.com 

	Dylan Dever Architects
	96 Sunlark Drive, Dawncrest
Verulam
	Dylan Dever
	082 833 3758
	
	dylan.architect@gmail.com 

	Richard Holgate
Architects 
	2 Verona Court, 196 Innes Road
Morningside
	Richard Holgate
	083 689 8528
	
	richard3holgate@gmail.com 

	[image: image2.png]L
MOUNT EDGECOMBE

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATE




MECCEMA 2 - REGISTERED DESIGNERS / DRAUGHTSPERSON


	Nick Green Designs

	P.O. Box 477, Umhlanga Rocks, 4320
	Nick Green
	 083 645 7134
	031-539 1470 

031-539 1471
	nick@greenarchdesign.co.za 

	Hewitt Velissariou

Architects
	P.O. Box 2403, Mount Edgecombe,

4300
	Geoff Hewitt

Jimmy Velissariou
	082 822 3370

083 309 8983
	031-584 7771
031-584 7772
	jim@hvarch.co.za


	Sharon Labuschagne
	31 Hypathia Road, Durban North

4016
	Sharon Labuschagne
	082 456 9986
	031-564 2455
	gsbc@telkomsa.net

	Monty Engelbrecht

Designs
	8 Holwood Crescent, Holwood Park, La Lucia Ridge.
	Monty Engelbrecht
	083 320 5267
	031-566 5750

031-566 0007
	monty@architectsche.co.za 

	Giarc Designs
	P.O. Box 28390, Malvern, 4055
	Craig Moodley
	064 782 4179
	031 463 2258
	craigmoodley@gmail.com 

	Symmetry Designs
	P.O. Box 50745

Musgrave, 4062
	Raymond Van Staaden


	082 366 3636
	031-261 5107


	kwasym@gmail.com 

	JBN Designs
	1 Sedgewick Close, Mt Edgecombe
	Jorge Byron Nicolau
	083 226 6044
	
	jorge@jbndesigns.co.za 

	Michelle Van Breeman

	13 Gainsford Place, La Lucia,
4051
	Michelle Van Breeman
	083 306 0942
	
	michelle-arch1@outlook.com 
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